LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

(OCC) ZONE SUD NARBONNE CHPT
ESPOIRS

Epreuves
-44 L 4
LAMINE Sarah (11,0CC) JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS
GARROUSTE Sarah (11, 0CC) AJOA
'48 v
+10pts) FEDOU Alais (11, 0CC) AJOA
OSMANI Sarah (11,0CC) J.C.QUILLANAIS
-52 v
(+30pts) PICHON Leana (66, OCC) J.OLYMP.SALEILLES
+20pts) MOTTE Heloise (11,0CC) J.C.QUILLANAIS
‘!’ +10pts) DESCHAMPS Elodie (66, 0CC) JUDO CLUB STEPHANOIS
4 DIDOUH Lina (66, 0OCC) JUDO CANET 66
'57 -

+10pts) LEMOUNIER Carla (11, 0CC) BUDO CLUB 11



(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

DEMICHEI Henola (66, OCC )
FABRE Jeanne (11, 0CC)

MERCURY Angele (66, 0CC)

SAIDI Kelia (66, 0CC)

FERNANDEZ VELASCO Noa (66, OCC)

+70

LEMEUNIER Lisa (11, 0CC)

GAZEL Joris (11,0CC)
DIAZ BAGNOULS Evan (66, OCC )

DEL AGUILA Arthur (66, 0CC )

TOSQUES Rayan (11, 0CC)

-50
PEREZ JIMENEZ Victor (66, OCC )
VIDAL Gabin (11, 0CC)

RESA SANTOS Bruno (66, 0CC)

SYLVESTRE Timeo (66, OCC)

CARBO Thomas (66, OCC)
GALAND Victor (66, 0CC)

PAREDES Antoine (11, OCC)

PICQUAND Noe (66, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB DES ALBERES

AJOA

JUDO CLUB DES ALBERES

JUDO CLUB STEPHANOIS

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

JUDO CLUB NEVIANNAIS

BUDO CLUB 11

CO RIVESALTES SECTION JUDO

JUDO CLUB LE SOLER

A.S.E.C. DE CAUX ET SAUZENS

JUDO CLUB FONT ROMEU

AJOA

JUDO CLUB FONT ROMEU

J C PORT-VENDRES-COLLIOURE

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

JUDO CLUB BANYULS

AJOA

JUDO CLUB ILLOIS



(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

ELAMIDI Karim (66, OCC )
CANTE Joan (66, OCC)

LOCHERON Louis (66, 0CC)
GOMEZ Angelo (66, OCC)

REGAZZONI Raphael (66, 0CC)

-66
GANTOIS Tristan (66, 0CC)
CAMARA Tigane (66, 0CC)

JOUADE Gael (66, 0CC )
LEREBOUR Gianni (11, 0CC)
BOTTET Noah (66, 0CC)

AVAKIAN Alex (66, 0CC)

SLATKIN Adam (66, OCC)

LAZARENKO David (66, 0CC)

GUICHARD FERRAND Mathias (66, 0OCC)

LION Lucas (66, 0CC)

GRIVOT DUBAIL Theo (11,0CC)

-81

DIA Idrissa (66, OCC)

FAURE Antoine (66, 0OCC)

J.C.CATALAN

J.C.CATALAN

JUDO CLUBILLOIS

J.C.POLLESTRES

JUDO CANET 66

JUDO CANET 66

JUDO CLUB DES ALBERES

JUDO CLUB LE SOLER

AJOA

J C PORT-VENDRES-COLLIOURE

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

J.C.POLLESTRES

J.C.CATALAN

DOJOS DES ASPRES

CO RIVESALTES SECTION JUDO

AJOA

J.C.CATALAN

JUDO CLUB DES ALBERES



PINTO Rayane (66, 0CC) JUDO CLUB STEPHANOIS

+90

JORDAN Enzo (66,0CC) J.C.CATALAN



